
Eastern Wayne Middle School Soccer 2022

Date Day Opponent Location

9/13/22 Tuesday Grantham Grantham

9/19/22 Monday WSE WSE

9/22/22 Thursday Rosewood Eastern Wayne

9/26/22 Monday Mt. Olive RESCHEDULE

9/29/22 Thursday Greenwood Eastern Wayne

10/03/22 Thursday BYE BYE

10/06/22 Thursday Brogden Eastern Wayne

10/10/22 Monday Spring Creek Eastern Wayne

10/13/22 Thursday BYE BYE

10/17/22 Monday Norwayne Eastern Wayne

10/20/22 Thursday BYE BYE

10/24/22 Monday Brogden Brogden

10/27/22 Thursday Spring Creek Spring Creek

10/31/22 Monday BYE BYE

11/07/22 Monday Norwayne Norwayne

Home games are in bold.

*Tryouts begin Aug 29, 2022

#WARRIORPRIDE


